FabLink®-XP25.4.PR%22
Meat and Poultry Applications
General Conveyance and Breading Lines
Fruit and Vegetable Application
Elevators, Steam Peeler, Inspection Tables, Blancing Lines
Seafood Applications
Elevators, Inspection Tables, Grading Lines, Trim Lines, Glazing Lines, Cooking Lines
Bakery Applications

Di
mm / inch
Do
mm / inch
B
mm / inch
A
mm / inch
Square Bore
(Q)
mm / inch
Round Bore (R)
mm / inch
PRODUCT CODE
Square Type (Q) Round Type (R)
Z8 53,2 / 2,09 64,0 / 2,52 8 / 0,31 25 / 1 25 / 1 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-XP-25.4SQZ8 FL-XP-25.4SRZ8
Z10 71,6 / 2,82 82,5 / 3,25 8 / 0,31
25 / 1
40 / 1,5 25-30 / 1-1.25
FL-XP-25.4SQZ10 FL-XP-25.4SRZ10
Z12 89,0 / 3,50 99,5 / 3,92 8 / 0,31 25 / 1 40 / 1,5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-XP-25.4SQZ12 FL-XP-25.4SRZ12
Z15 114,0 / 4,49 124,0 / 4,88 8 / 0,31
25 / 1
40-60 / 1,5-2,5 25-30 / 1-1.25
FL-XP-25.4SQZ15 FL-XP-25.4SRZ15
Z18 136,4 / 5,37 146,4 / 5,76 8 / 0,31
25 / 1
40-60 / 1,5-2,5 25-30 / 1-1.25
FL-XP-25.4SQZ18 FL-XP-25.4SRZ18
 Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured upon request
 POM (Polyacetal) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets are available upon request
 Machined split sprockets are available for each size
Clamp Machines Split Sprocket Moulded Sprocket Machines Sprocket
Accessoiries and Technical Specifications
CLEATS AND SIDEWALLS
Product code
Cleat Height (mm
/ inch)
Cleat Width
(mm / inch)
Product code
Sidewall Height
(mm / inch)
FL-T25.XP25.4 25 / 1 152,4 / 6 FL-SW-25.XP25.4 25 / 1
FL-T50.XP25.4 50 / 2 152,4 / 6 FL-SW-50.XP25.4 50 / 2
FL-T75.XP25.4 75 / 3 152,4 / 6 FL-SW-75.XP25.4 75 / 3
FL-T100.XP25.4 100 / 4 152,4 / 6 FL-SW-100.XP25.4 100 / 4
POSSIBLE SIDEWALL FREE ZONE X Y  POSSIBLE CLEAT FREE ZONE Z
mm inch mm inch  mm inch
Standard, no module cutting 24,0 0,94 15,0 0,59  Standard, module cutting 15,0 0,59
Module cutting necessary 32,0 1,26 22,0 0,87  Standard, no module cutting 30,0 1.18